
MALE 173.0 RESULTS

Male 173.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 JULIAN MORADO Bonner Springs 169.0 265.0 10

2 Aden Shute Washburn Rural 168.4 235.0 8

3 Ty Reishus Mill Valley 169.3 225.0 6

4 Cameron Manthe Washburn Rural 166.2 215.0 4

5 TRISTIN EDDY Bonner Springs 170.0 210.0 2

6 BRADEN WEAST Bonner Springs 168.0 155.0 1

7 JOSE DEVAULT Bonner Springs 170.0 0 0

8 Ethan Woods Lansing Lions 173.0 0 0

Male 173.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Aden Shute Washburn Rural 168.4 395.0 10

2 JULIAN MORADO Bonner Springs 169.0 385.0 8

3 Ty Reishus Mill Valley 169.3 330.0 6

4 TRISTIN EDDY Bonner Springs 170.0 300.0 4

5 Cameron Manthe Washburn Rural 166.2 290.0 2

6 BRADEN WEAST Bonner Springs 168.0 235.0 1

7 JOSE DEVAULT Bonner Springs 170.0 0 0

8 Ethan Woods Lansing Lions 173.0 0 0

Male 173.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 JULIAN MORADO Bonner Springs 169.0 265.0 10

2 TRISTIN EDDY Bonner Springs 170.0 240.0 8



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

3 Aden Shute Washburn Rural 168.4 240.0 6

4 Ty Reishus Mill Valley 169.3 225.0 4

5 Cameron Manthe Washburn Rural 166.2 220.0 2

6 BRADEN WEAST Bonner Springs 168.0 145.0 1

7 JOSE DEVAULT Bonner Springs 170.0 0 0

8 Ethan Woods Lansing Lions 173.0 0 0

Male 173.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 JULIAN MORADO Bonner Springs 169.0 915.0 10

2 Aden Shute Washburn Rural 168.4 870.0 8

3 Ty Reishus Mill Valley 169.3 780.0 6

4 TRISTIN EDDY Bonner Springs 170.0 750.0 4

5 Cameron Manthe Washburn Rural 166.2 725.0 2

6 BRADEN WEAST Bonner Springs 168.0 535.0 1

7 JOSE DEVAULT Bonner Springs 170.0 0 0

8 Ethan Woods Lansing Lions 173.0 0 0


